
I P '01. CONTRACT i0 CODE PAGE OF PAGE!

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRAC

2. A tEttX'i•T1'O• CAT•OtN NO. i3 EFFECTI\E rTE P,4.0UISITIONPURCHA.iE REO NO. ! . PROjECT NOJII aPliciib'e)

20 03aC SO3i• fee Olock. 5C . 4 0RO -711!-004

I i .0/ $/2009

C" ISSUED B CODE j3100 7. AOIONISTERED BY tIl lelerm.an CIeDE C) 00

U.S Nucelar Roeguiat.orY Commss UC CQ.::ssoil
.2y. o.. Cor~tracts Uiv. cL Cont•rac2<s

Mai. SoapST-7-i-2

"s-.. DC 20555 ,0: 5.i.n orI.: O 20555

51AlE AV ' D ADO'ESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. SretOL count, Slate 3inc ZIP Code) (X CA. A1-ENO!ENT Or S CTAI!ONNO

Y2OJECY';IORKS, ULC
i Ila. DATED (SEE TTEtI Ilk,

6900 ENGL1ISH !,UFF-11N l1AY SEr IDA- MOD•-ICATION OF CONTRACTtORDER NO.

.ýjZ,-: TýR7CW ! .D 217037-141 
__NFC-38-09-735

1 0, DATED (SEE PITEM 13(

"-0;8-193685 FACLITY CODE I02-0 -02009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers '7 is extended, . Hs not extended.

Otters must acknovledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of ,his amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram Mich includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED M.AY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

Dy telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the openir'g hour
and date specified.
2 ACCGLCITPii.: ANOARATDONATA 0re -0-S4'3 55- 5C1 30. ,01 , '251A, 3:!:02)0

Aimount 0"1ga oted: S20:3,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XJ 1 Aý ýi!S CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spec(y 3uthcr,;y) THE CHANGES SEI FORTH •ITEM 14 ARE .GE N; THE CONTRACT ORCER NZ. IN iTEM :CA,

5 2 .24,3 -1 C! 1 na

1 7Ih eABOVE NUMBEERED CONTRACTiORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THlE ADMNISTRATIVE CfIANGES (STCt Cas'g te5 in py.Tr oWfice, apI. rolntn V•aTe, e)
SET rýRH '• ITEM .. I. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR .13,1) l(E).

C, TilS SUPT'LEr',ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENIERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY Ový

o. OTHER tSpecy 1ye 0 rnm caT- tlon and aJiloTIty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 7 is required to sign this document and return 02 copies to the issuing office.

14l CTSCAIP;'TN OF AT.E 4T,'O, IFICAT:N (OCrp:f:ed: y' UCF 5e:$o nrexo,: . iTUjd 19 A ¶ tCArtT . : Dý mattel : ee leas~bl.

'...u.7p1 Gos <f" this modil ic,.h; il tIzhr 03 i Ti,(c OI. -ex te-nd th: ocr end d. I . h D&;: PeOTý o. f 4 o: Acgest 1 c. 20. 0

.ZD . C0. l: 0c-Ra] "S to M. a c d p.- eIote price froin S297,000 to 5159, 31"

and tO i ncorease the tot a ob.ni cioain f!:om $297, 000 ;: $497, 10 r. inoreone ot $200,000,

9: o . se,- ;)page- 2 reoi sci-cI ct'ieQA; ITdTIT to thic ccenrt- to:.

E ýcept as p roia 0O nOO e AUn all trs and ccOC 0,0os of me o dOuA0'nII re'e rnc eCT I tem:) o: I SA, .1a Tere!TTotC cnanIil. lernain TCTý d 0 focen i: e .,'1cC A

'.A iA3'.E Al;:) TITLE 0F SIG'.ER (Type or prm1 1tAT NA%- A' N TITLE OF CONI RýACTINGC OF~fIER (Type 0. v-tn

I!3H C TRACTO~l FEtOR 1!C DA`T'$ SIOT.) I Ga. UN-4 7 DA IRCA ICC DATE- SIGNED

____________________ fSF~.~C "ITf U
1~3Wdo~03AI~~ El BY2,c:

TSN STIe-T-5.ETFA
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT l.tSABLE STADAR 2Cl. 0 (12



NRC-38-09-735
Modification No. 03

1. On page 3, Section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS
(JUN 1988), corrects the information in modification #01 for items (a) and (b) to read as follows:

(a) "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered,
delivered, and accepted under this contract is $519,317.00."

(b) "The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $497,000.00."

2. On page 13, Section C.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987), revise to read
as follows:

"This contract shall commence on August 7, 2009 and will expire on August 6, 2011. The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one (1)
year.

3. A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided
below:

FY2009 Obligations:
FY2010 Obligations:

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS:

$ 297,000.00
$ 200,000.00

$ 497,000.00

The amount obligated under this modification number 03 is $200,000 for FY201 0.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

2


